
Year Total ASD Value Amount Raised Ext Gain/Loss Compression Loss Late Filing Fee Taxes Imposed Net Increase % Increase
2008-2009 80,886,104.00$   241,970.78$   0.02$   (96.26)$   -$   241,874.54$   
2009-2010 82,254,166.00$   246,063.34$   (0.07)$   (113.85)$   -$   245,949.42$   4,074.88$   1.69%
2010-2011 83,701,985.00$   250,394.49$   (0.01)$   (113.18)$   -$   250,281.30$   4,331.88$   1.76%
2011-2012 87,699,661.00$   262,353.54$   (0.11)$   (110.07)$   108.57$   262,351.93$   12,070.63$   4.78%
2012-2013 92,837,407.00$   277,723.10$   0.03$   (104.05)$   1.30$   277,620.38$   15,268.46$   5.86%
2013-2014 93,605,095.00$   280,019.64$   0.08$   (106.09)$   -$   279,913.63$         2,293.25$   0.83%
2014-2015 94,843,229.00$   283,723.52$   0.09$   (104.35)$   131.35$   283,750.61$   3,836.98$   1.32%
2015-2016 95,768,225.00$   286,490.65$   0.10$   (106.48)$   -$   286,384.27$   2,633.66$   0.98%
2016-2017 97,422,307.00$   291,438.83$   0.33$   (189.63)$   -$   291,249.53$   4,865.27$   1.73%
2017-2018 100,015,746.00$        299,197.10$   0.21$   (192.20)$   -$   299,005.11$   7,755.58$   2.66%

10 (1,236.16)$    2,718,380.72$      57,130.57$       2.40%

Permanent Rate 0.0029915
Avg. Net Tax Increase $6,350
Avg. % Increase 2.40%
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